Kishi-Tokai Bldg., 8-4-4 Nishikamata, Ota-ku, Tokyo 144-8577 JAPAN
Phone: +81-3-5714-8844  Fax: +81-3-5714-8840, 8841
Printed in Japan
IK1308A0911LL15http://www.ihi-kenki.co.jp/english/
Specifications are subject to change without notice due to technical improvements or modifications.
Distributed by
No. 0124-ISO 9001
CCH SERIES
CCH3000  300ton
CCH900EX
90ton
CCH1200  120ton
CCH2800  280ton
CCH700  70ton
CCH2500  250ton
CCH500EX  50ton
Cummins
QSB6.7
149kW/2,100min-1
742N·m/1,500min-1
50 metric ton x 3.7m
51m
57m (42m + 15m)
110/80 – 55/40m/min
110/80 – 55/40m/min
60m/min
50 ton x 8
5.8 ton x 1
17.7 ton
—
51.4 ton
0.67kgf/cm2
CCH700EX  70ton
Cummins
QSB6.7
149kW/2,100min-1
742N·m/1,500min-1
70 metric ton x 3.8m
54m
63m (45m + 18m)
110/80 – 55/40m/min
110/80 – 55/40m/min
60m/min
70 ton x 10
6.5 ton x 1
26.3 ton
—
68.1 ton
0.69kgf/cm2
CCH900EX  90ton
Cummins
QSB6.7
179kW/2,000min-1
990N·m/1,500min-1
90 metric ton x 4.0m
61m
68m (46m + 22m)
100/75 – 50/38m/min
100/82 – 50/41m/min
55m/min
90 ton x 9
7 ton x 1
24 ton
10.5 ton (crawler weight)
84.2 ton
0.84kgf/cm2
CCH2500EX  250ton
Cummins
QSL
242kW/2,000min-1
1,424N·m/1,500min-1
250 metric ton x 4.7m
90m
109m (72m + 37m)
120/60 – 60/30m/min
120/60 – 60/30m/min
85 – 40m/min
250 ton x 16
13.5 ton x 1
88.9 ton
29 ton
210 ton
1.07kgf/cm2
CCH1200EX  120ton
Cummins
QSC8.3
224kW/2,100min-1
1,356N·m/1,500min-1

Peak torque
Crane Details
Max. lifting capacity x Working radius
Max. boom length
Max. boom length (Main + Jib)
Rope Speed
Main hoisting / lowering
Aux. hoisting / lowering
Boom hoisting / lowering
Part Line
Hook block capacity x Part line
Counter weight (with removal system)
Car body weight
Total operating weight (with basic boom)
Average ground bearing pressure
CCH500  50ton
Cummins
QSB6.7
149kW/2,100min-1
742N·m/1,500min-1

149kW/2,100min-1
742N·m/1,500min-1
70 metric ton x 3.8m
54m
63m (45m + 18m)
70.2m (42m + 31m)
110/80 – 55/40m/min
110/80 – 55/40m/min
60m/min
70 ton x 10
7 ton x 1
25 ton
—
64.1 ton
0.78kg/cm2
CCH900  90ton
Cummins
QSB6.7
179kW/2,000min-1
990N·m/1,500min-1

242kW/2,000min-1
1,424N·m/1,500min-1
120 metric ton x 5.0m
75m
88m (63m + 25m)
92m (51.25m + 44m)
100/50 – 50/25m/min
100/50 – 50/25m/min
60 – 30m/min
120 ton x 10
12 ton x 1
50 ton
—
121.5 ton
0.92kgf/cm2
CCH1500  150ton
Cummins
QSL
242kW/2,000min-1
1,424N·m/1,500min-1
150 metric ton x 5.0m
84m
103m (72m + 31m)
102m (57m + 51m)
110/55 – 55/28m/min
110/55 – 55/28m/min
32 – 14m/min x 2
150 ton x 12
13.5 ton x 1
64 ton
—
161 ton
0.91kgf/cm2
CCH2000  200ton
Cummins
QSL
242kW/2,000min-1
1,424N·m/1,500min-1